

Korno PWD Road to Lohaviasary

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Chhotiya Const. Pvt. Ltd

Ex. Engr. R.W.D WORK

DIVISION

Jeharabad

A.E. R.W.D WORK

SUB-DIVISION

Ghosi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No- 2951

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ① Providing and fixing Typical Board.					
Logo = 02 nos					
Citizen = 02 nos					
Maintenance = 01 no					
05 nos					
Blanket					
50 Gkoshi					
dt. 17.05.2023					

Abstract of Cost

①① Clearing & Grubbing road

Qty vide TMB Page ①

$$0.08 \text{ Ha} @ ₹ 51161.75/\text{Ha} = 4093.40$$

①② Box cutting for road

Qty vide TMB Page ①

$$177.50 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 74.16/\text{m}^3 = 13163.40$$

③① Cont. of GSB Gr. II

Qty vide TMB Page ②

$$175.50 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 1663.32/\text{m}^3 = 291913.20$$

④① Spreading WBM Gr. II

Qty vide TMB Page ②

(18/20) per guard post

Qty vide TMB Page (11)

8.0000 @ ₹ 497.31/each = 3979.00

(19/22) Planting tree

Qty vide TMB Page (11)

32.00 @ ₹ 818.84/each = 26203.00

(20/22) Conn. Half Brick Tree

Qty vide TMB Page (11)

32.00 @ ₹ 1784.24/each = 57096.00

(21/26) PBR Typical Board

Qty vide TMB Page (11)

5.00 @ ₹ 9103.14/each = 45515.00

2160915.00

Add GST @ 12.1 % = 259310.00

Add 4 cen @ H. = 21609.00

Add SF = 22571.00

2464405.00

Deduct 11.11% as per Agg = 273795.00

2190610.00

Deduct previous

Payment on tax (B) TMB-2190610.00

NIL

Ramleah

Jep Bihoghi

Dt. 02.09.2023

C/S

10/12/23

A.E.

C/S

10/12/23

A.E.

Continuation